Subida Oficial Fase A | Copa de Espafia de Conductores de Montafia de Grupo Clasicos
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Concursante
Automovil Club Alcalans
Troncomdvil Sport
Andinas Racing
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Automovil Club Alcalans
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Piloto
Rafael Serratosa
Juan Carlos Encinas
Miguel Angel Clemente
Rafael Bustelo
Antonio Noguera
Julidn Bornas
Luis Quinzan

Ivan Mariano Gutiérrez

Piloto

b ; Javier Vazquez

Guillermo Fernandez

- ; Juan Manuel Gonzalez

Vehiculo

Fe5e  Griffith

B Rallyen

Ed 124arm

B 1000 Rallye

&b Elan

B Rallye1n

@ oiicarrerars
@722 Escort MKII
Abandonos (3)

Vehiculo

Grupo
10CL
20 CL
30 CL
40 CL
50 CL
6° CL
7° CL

80 CL

Kadett Rallye

Ed 124

1000 Rally:

e

Clase Tiempo D. Primero
10 Es16 02:18.176 00:00.000
20 Es16 02:18.192 00:00.016
30 Es16 02:20.258 00:02.082
40 Es16 02:24.655 00:06.479
50 Es16 02:25.498 00:07.322
60 Es16 02:26.496 00:08.320
70 Es1l6 02:39.408 00:21.232
80 Es16 02:41.591 00:23.415

Grupo Clase
CL Esl6
CL Esl6
CL Esl6

D. Anterior

00:00.000

00:00.016

00:02.066

00:04.397

00:00.843

00:00.998

00:12.912

00:02.183

Comentarios

No toma la salida

Averia Mecanica

No toma la salida

K/h

106

106
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101
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